Ceam Concealed Hinges by Bellevue - Smart Architectural Products
7Bellevue Architectural | +61 3 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
2D Concealed BAC1080 Glass Functional Data
Y & Z Adjustable: Max 60kg Glass Door
BAC1080Quick ReleaseBAC1080
Specifically designed to butt glass doors
up against a wall or jamb, the BAC1080
2D full adjustable concealed patch plate

Quick Release Ceam quick release system, never
need to touch the jamb again
BAC1080 Order Codes
BAC1080CR Chrome
BAC1080SC Satin Chrome
BAC1080PC Powder Coat
BACJIG-BACT1080 Jig and hinge template (rent or buy) pg. 16
up to 60kg
-1 mm
+2 mm
-2,5 mm
+2,5 mm
BAC1080PCBAC1080SCBAC1080CR
New Product Release
RRP $119.95 +
GST per unit
Ceam Concealed Hinges by Bellevue - Smart Architectural Products
6 Bellevue Architectural | +61 3 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
8-
10
 m
m
21,5 max
24
,2
+0
,3
  0
4,
5
m
ax
-1
3
+2
2D Concealed BAC1080 Glass Technical Data
Y & Z Adjustable: Max 60kg Glass Door
20
0
20